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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

8. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
16.7.2016 - 11:09 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 58.68 ISAKOVIĆ, Sara Peking/Beijing (CHN) 9.8.2008
Rek. SLO mladinke 1:00.87 HAJDINJAK, Katja Praga/Prague (CZE) 10.7.2009
Rek. SLO kadetinje 1:02.14 KLINAR, Anja Radovljica 7.8.2002
Rek. SLO deklice 1:06.51 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Ravne na Koroškem 25.7.2009
Rek. SLO ml.deklice 1:15.78 SAGMEISTER, Mojca Maribor 16.12.2006

Točk: FINA 2015

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. VOVK, Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 1:03.44 687 A
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:03.44 33.99

2. ORIGLIA, Gioelemaria 96 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 1:03.46 686 A
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:03.46 33.79

3. MLINAR, Maruša 98 PK Fužinar 1:05.08 636 A
50m: 30.37 30.37 100m: 1:05.08 34.71

4. JESENOVEC, Julija 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.47 597 A
50m: 30.93 30.93 100m: 1:06.47 35.54

5. MATKOVIČ, Manuela Maksi 00 PK Olimpija 1:06.71 590 A
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:06.71 35.27

6. SCHOLLMAYER, Ava 99 ŠD Riba 1:06.78 589 A
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:06.78 36.62

7. KOCIJAN, Neža 99 PK Olimpija 1:08.00 557 A
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:08.00 36.09

8. LOTRIČ , Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.11 555 A
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:08.11 36.16

9. KRISTAN, Katrin 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:08.30 550 A
50m: 32.11 32.11 100m: 1:08.30 36.19

10. PUCCIANTI, Virginia 92 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 1:08.49 546
50m: 31.88 31.88 100m: 1:08.49 36.61

11. KRISTAN, Gaja 99 PK Gorenjska banka 1:09.38 525
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:09.38 36.54

12. KASTIGAR, Ana 03 PK Ribnica 1:10.34 504 A
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:10.34 37.23

13. GESUALDI, Eva 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 1:10.41 502
50m: 32.72 32.72 100m: 1:10.41 37.69

14. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 1:10.92 491 A
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:10.92 38.69

15. SEDLECKÁ, Petra 03 Kometa Brno 1:10.98 490 A
50m: 33.66 33.66 100m: 1:10.98 37.32

16. KOLARIČ, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.16 486
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:11.16 37.31

17. DI GIOVANDOMENICO, Giulia 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:11.27 484
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:11.27 37.97

18. MARTINČIČ , Naja 03 PK Olimpija 1:11.69 476
50m: 34.00 34.00 100m: 1:11.69 37.69

19. VALENTI, Angela 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:11.77 474
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:11.77 38.37
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Rojen rezultat točke

20. PRATLJAČIČ, Ana 01 PK Kranj 1:11.89 472
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:11.89 38.50

21. ŠILAR, Maša 99 PK Olimpija 1:12.77 455
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:12.77 39.45

22. NOVAK, Ana 01 PK Ljubljana 1:12.84 453
50m: 33.37 33.37 100m: 1:12.84 39.47

23. PETRIČ , Katja 99 PK Neptun 1:13.56 440
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:13.56 40.22

24. ŠPIK, Eva 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.99 433
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:13.99 39.02

25. PEZO ZUPANČIČ, Neža 02 PK Ljubljana 1:14.28 428
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:14.28 39.96

26. JUŘICOVÁ, Tereza 04 Kometa Brno 1:14.30 427
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:14.30 38.89

27. KRAJNC, Daša 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:16.06 398
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:16.06 41.28

28. OMAHEN, Tina 02 PK Ljubljana 1:16.91 385
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:16.91 40.88

29. VALENTI, Cecilia 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:16.93 385
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:16.93 41.51

30. PASCUTTI, Giorgia 02 Adria Monfalcone 1:17.79 372
50m: 35.81 35.81 100m: 1:17.79 41.98

31. VELOCE, Sara 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:17.80 372
50m: 36.15 36.15 100m: 1:17.80 41.65

32. GRENC, Živa 02 ŠD Riba 1:17.83 372
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:17.83 43.03

33. KUŠTER , Taša 03 PK Olimpija 1:18.24 366
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:18.24 42.65

34. KOPRIVNIKAR, Špela 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:18.51 362
50m: 36.65 36.65 100m: 1:18.51 41.86

35. FON, Nina 02 PK Olimpija 1:18.59 361
50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:18.59 41.32

36. RENVALL, Fanny 00 Js Pu Jakobstadse 1:18.64 360
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:18.64 43.36

37. TONDAT, Daisy 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:19.02 355
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:19.02 43.45

38. ROSSETTI, Silvia 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:20.41 337
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:20.41 43.22

39. LIPIČ, Lea 03 PK Ljubljana 1:20.47 336
50m: 37.18 37.18 100m: 1:20.47 43.29

40. NAUMOVSKA, Lana 03 PK Gorenjska banka 1:21.45 324
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:21.45 45.04

41. ANŽUR, Lara 00 PK Ilirija 1:22.10 317
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:22.10 44.87
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Rojen rezultat točke

42. DOKOZA, Nika 04 Plivački Klub Kantrida 1:25.76 278
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:25.76 46.21

43. RUGGERO, Julia 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:25.94 276
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:25.94 48.30

ČÍŽKOVÁ, Dominika 04 Kometa Brno 1:25.94 276
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:25.94 45.40

45. DOLINAR, Tina 03 PK Gorenjska banka 1:28.56 252
50m: 41.02 41.02 100m: 1:28.56 47.54

46. VRHOVNIK, Laura 02 ŠD Riba 1:28.88 249
50m: 39.78 39.78 100m: 1:28.88 49.10

47. CETIN, Asya 05 Adria Monfalcone 1:29.89 241
50m: 41.14 41.14 100m: 1:29.89 48.75

48. GALICH, Nicole 04 Plivački Klub Kantrida 1:29.94 241
50m: 40.17 40.17 100m: 1:29.94 49.77

49. CELAR, Ajda 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:30.97 233
50m: 40.03 40.03 100m: 1:30.97 50.94

DNS MARTINOVIĆ , Mia 04 Pk Pula
DNS ROSSETTI, Alessia 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato
DNS KLINAR, Anja 88 PK Gorenjska banka
DNS HAJDINJAK, Katja 93 PK Olimpija

C

1. VOVK, Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 1:03.44 687 A
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:03.44 33.99

2. JESENOVEC, Julija 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.47 597 A
50m: 30.93 30.93 100m: 1:06.47 35.54

3. MATKOVIČ, Manuela Maksi 00 PK Olimpija 1:06.71 590 A
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:06.71 35.27

4. KRISTAN, Katrin 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:08.30 550 A
50m: 32.11 32.11 100m: 1:08.30 36.19

5. KOLARIČ, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.16 486
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:11.16 37.31

6. VALENTI, Angela 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:11.77 474
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:11.77 38.37

7. PRATLJAČIČ, Ana 01 PK Kranj 1:11.89 472
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:11.89 38.50

8. NOVAK, Ana 01 PK Ljubljana 1:12.84 453
50m: 33.37 33.37 100m: 1:12.84 39.47

9. RENVALL, Fanny 00 Js Pu Jakobstadse 1:18.64 360
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:18.64 43.36

10. ANŽUR, Lara 00 PK Ilirija 1:22.10 317
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:22.10 44.87

DNS ROSSETTI, Alessia 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

8. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje

B

1. LOTRIČ , Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.11 555 A
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:08.11 36.16

2. KASTIGAR, Ana 03 PK Ribnica 1:10.34 504 A
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:10.34 37.23

3. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 1:10.92 491 A
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:10.92 38.69

4. SEDLECKÁ, Petra 03 Kometa Brno 1:10.98 490 A
50m: 33.66 33.66 100m: 1:10.98 37.32

5. DI GIOVANDOMENICO, Giulia 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:11.27 484
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:11.27 37.97

6. MARTINČIČ , Naja 03 PK Olimpija 1:11.69 476
50m: 34.00 34.00 100m: 1:11.69 37.69

7. ŠPIK, Eva 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.99 433
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:13.99 39.02

8. PEZO ZUPANČIČ, Neža 02 PK Ljubljana 1:14.28 428
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:14.28 39.96

9. KRAJNC, Daša 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:16.06 398
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:16.06 41.28

10. OMAHEN, Tina 02 PK Ljubljana 1:16.91 385
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:16.91 40.88

11. VALENTI, Cecilia 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:16.93 385
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:16.93 41.51

12. PASCUTTI, Giorgia 02 Adria Monfalcone 1:17.79 372
50m: 35.81 35.81 100m: 1:17.79 41.98

13. VELOCE, Sara 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:17.80 372
50m: 36.15 36.15 100m: 1:17.80 41.65

14. GRENC, Živa 02 ŠD Riba 1:17.83 372
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:17.83 43.03

15. KUŠTER , Taša 03 PK Olimpija 1:18.24 366
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:18.24 42.65

16. KOPRIVNIKAR, Špela 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:18.51 362
50m: 36.65 36.65 100m: 1:18.51 41.86

17. FON, Nina 02 PK Olimpija 1:18.59 361
50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:18.59 41.32

18. TONDAT, Daisy 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:19.02 355
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:19.02 43.45

19. ROSSETTI, Silvia 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:20.41 337
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:20.41 43.22

20. LIPIČ, Lea 03 PK Ljubljana 1:20.47 336
50m: 37.18 37.18 100m: 1:20.47 43.29

21. NAUMOVSKA, Lana 03 PK Gorenjska banka 1:21.45 324
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:21.45 45.04

22. RUGGERO, Julia 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:25.94 276
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:25.94 48.30
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

8. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, B

Rojen rezultat točke

23. DOLINAR, Tina 03 PK Gorenjska banka 1:28.56 252
50m: 41.02 41.02 100m: 1:28.56 47.54

24. VRHOVNIK, Laura 02 ŠD Riba 1:28.88 249
50m: 39.78 39.78 100m: 1:28.88 49.10

25. CELAR, Ajda 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:30.97 233
50m: 40.03 40.03 100m: 1:30.97 50.94

A

1. JUŘICOVÁ, Tereza 04 Kometa Brno 1:14.30 427
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:14.30 38.89

2. DOKOZA, Nika 04 Plivački Klub Kantrida 1:25.76 278
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:25.76 46.21

3. ČÍŽKOVÁ, Dominika 04 Kometa Brno 1:25.94 276
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:25.94 45.40

4. CETIN, Asya 05 Adria Monfalcone 1:29.89 241
50m: 41.14 41.14 100m: 1:29.89 48.75

5. GALICH, Nicole 04 Plivački Klub Kantrida 1:29.94 241
50m: 40.17 40.17 100m: 1:29.94 49.77

DNS MARTINOVIĆ , Mia 04 Pk Pula
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